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Yuhua Primary School 
Calendar of Activities 

Term 1, 2026 

WK Date Time Activity / Event Venue 
Target 
Group 

0 
1 Jan (Thurs) New Year’s Day Public Holiday 

2 Jan (Fri) P1 First Day of School P1 students 

1 5 Jan (Mon) P2 to P6 First Day of School All students 

2 

12 Jan (Mon) – 
29 Jan (Thurs) 

After School 

Start of P5 AI for Fun Lessons 
(More details will be shared. Dismissal 
time for some P5 classes on Thursdays 

will be affected.) 

School 
P5 classes 
on different 
days  

13 Jan (Tues) 
Curriculum 

Time 
Start of CCA 

P3 to P6 
students 

14 Jan (Wed) After School  
Training for Student Leaders  
 (More details will be shared) 

School 
Selected P4 – 
P6 students  

3 

19 Jan (Mon) After School 
Start of P4 to P6 After-School 

Programme (ASP) 
 (More details will be shared) 

School 
Selected P4 

to P6 
students 

22 Jan (Thurs) – 
12 Mar (Thurs) 

P4 SwimSafer Programme 
(On Thursday afternoons. More details will be shared. Note that 

dismissal time will be later than 2.30 pm.) 
P4 students 

4 28 Jan (Wed) After School  
Start of Mendaki Homework Cafe 

(More details will be shared) 
Selected 
students  

5 6 Feb (Fri) 

SDR Briefing for Parents  
(Only for parents whose child/ward are selected for SDR. More details will be 

shared.) 

6 

9 Feb (Mon) Total Defence Day School Commemoration All students 

11 Feb (Wed)  
Curriculum 

Time 
Photo-Taking for School Smart Cards 
(Students to wear their school uniforms.) 

School 
P1 and P6 
students  

13 Feb (Fri)  

LSM/LSP Briefing for Parents  
(Only for parents whose child/ward are selected for LSM/LSP. More details will be 

shared.) 
 

7 

16 Jan (Mon) 

Chinese New Year School Celebrations (7.45 am to 10.30 am) 
(All students are encouraged to come in their traditional costumes 

and school shoes as part of the festive learning experiences. 
Early dismissal from 10.30 am.) 

All students 

17 Jan (Tues) & 
18 Jan (Wed) 

Chinese New Year Public Holidays 

8 

23 Feb (Mon) to  
27 Feb (Fri) 

Curriculum 
Time 

P6 Term 1 Review Tests School 
P6 students 

only  

27 Feb (Fri) 
P4 and P6 Parents’ Engagement 

(More details will be shared) 

9 

2 Mar (Mon) to  
10 Mar (Tues) 

Curriculum 
Time 

P3 Tech Play (Coding Programme) School  
P3 classes on 
different days 

4 Mar (Wed) –         
6 Mar (Fri) 

Curriculum 
Time 

P3 Social Studies Learning Journey 
(More details will be shared) 

Geylang 
Serai 

Heritage 

P3 classes on 
different days 

6 Mar (Fri)  After School 
P5 Thailand Overseas Immersion – 
Briefing for Parents and Students School  

Selected P5 
students 
and their 
parents  

6 Mar (Fri)  
Curriculum 

Time 
P4 Social Studies Museum-Based 

Learning Journey 
(More details will be shared) 

Kreta Ayer 
Heritage 
Centre 

Selected P4 
classes  

10 

9 Mar (Mon)  After School Student Leaders’ Workshop School  
Selected 
students 

13 Mar (Fri) 
Curriculum 

Time 

Annual Athletics Meet (P3 to P6 
Modified Events) 

(P1 and P2 levels to follow their class 
timetable.) 

School 
P3 to P6 
students 

only  
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WK Date Time Activity / Event Venue 
Target 
Group 

- 
14 Mar (Sat) to  
22 Mar (Sun)  

March Term Break 
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                                                              Yuhua Primary School 
Calendar of Activities 

Term 2, 2026 

Wk Date Time Activity / Event Venue Target Group 

1 

23 Mar (Mon)  Day Off-in-lieu for Hari Raya Puasa Public Holiday 

24 Mar (Tues) 
Curriculum 

Time 
School Resumes & Start of CCA School  

All Students 
(CCA for P3 to 
P6 students) 

2 

30 Mar (Mon) 
After 

School 

Start of P4 to P6 After-School 
Programme (ASP) 

 (More details will be shared) 
School 

Selected P4 to 
P6 students 

30 Mar (Mon) – 
1 Apr (Wed) 

-  
 

P5 Camp TBC P5 Students  

1 Apr (Wed) 
Temperature-Taking Exercise  

(All students are to ensure their working Oral Digital 
Thermometers are with them.) 

All Students  

3 Apr (Fri) Good Friday Public Holiday 

3 

6 Apr (Mon) 
Curriculum 

Time 
International Friendship Day 

Commemoration 
School All Students  

10 Apr (Fri) 
Curriculum 

Time 
Language Festival (EL & MTL) School All Students  

4  13 Apr (Mon) 
Curriculum 

Time 
Earth & World Water Day Celebration School All Students  

5 24 Apr (Fri) 
Annual Prize-Giving Day (7.45 am – 10.30 am) 

(More details will be shared) 
School 

Selected 
students in 

school 

6 1 May (Fri) Labour Day Public Holiday 

7 
4 May (Mon) –  

8 May (Fri) 
Curriculum 

Time 
P3 to P6 Term 2 Review Tests School 

P3 to P6 
Students 

8  
11 May (Mon) – 
26 May (Tues) 

Curriculum 
Time 

INSPIRE Festival – Classroom 
Experiences 

School All Students  

9 

19 May (Tues) 
Curriculum 

Time 
P6 NAPFA (5 stations) School  P6 students  

19 May (Tues) 
to 23 May (Sat) 

P5 Internationalisation Programme - Thailand Overseas Immersion 
(More details will be shared) 

Selected P5 
students 

20 May (Wed) 
to 22 May (Fri) 

Curriculum 
Time 

P2 Learning Journey  Oceanarium   
P2 classes on 
different days 

20 May (Wed) 
to 26 May 

(Tues) 

Curriculum 
Time 

P4 InnoMake (Coding Programme) School  
P4 classes on 
different days 

10 

25 May (Mon) 
After 

School 
Training for Student Leaders  
 (More details will be shared) 

School 
Selected 
students  

25 May (Mon) – 
28 May (Thurs) 

Curriculum 
Time 

ECG on the Move (P5 & P6) School  
P5 & P6 
Students 

27 May (Wed)  Hari Raya Haji Public Holiday  

29 May (Fri) 

Home-Based Learning (HBL) 
(More details will be shared) 

All students 

Parent-Child-Teacher Conference (PCTC) 
(More details will be shared) 
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Wk Date Time Activity / Event Venue Target Group 

- 
30 May (Sat) to  
28 Jun (Sun)  

Mid-Term Break 

Wk Date Time Activity / Event Venue Target Group 

- 
25 Jun (Thurs) & 
26 Jun (Fri)  

8.30 am to 
12.30 pm 

P6 Supplementary Classes School  All P6 students 

Term 
3 

Week 
1  

29 Jun (Mon) Start of Term 3 All Students 

Note:  
School calendars shown above are for students, parents/guardians early planning, but the 
activities/events/programmes are tentative and may still be subject to changes. Parents/guardians will be notified 
of the changes or updates via Parents Gateway (PG) nearer to the date(s), if any. 


